SUNDRY NOTICES A Do not use this form for p abandoned well. Use form SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - C 1. Type of Well Oil Well Gas Well Other 2. Name of Operator COG OPERATING LLC E-M 3a. Address ONE CONCHO CENTER 600 W ILLINOIS MIDLAND, TX 79701	Contact: CHA	ON WEL or to re-er	nter an oposals.		 Lease Serial NMLC0294 If Indian, Allo If Unit or CA 	18B ottee or Tribe	Name		
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - C 1. Type of Well Gas Well Other 2. Name of Operator COG OPERATING LLC E-M 3a. Address ONE CONCHO CENTER 600 W ILLINOIS MIDLAND, TX 79701	Other instructions	-	-						
1. Type of Well ☑ Oil Well ☐ Gas Well ② Oil Well ☐ Gas Well ② Other 2. Name of Operator COG OPERATING LLC Ba. Address ONE CONCHO CENTER MIDLAND, TX 79701	Contact: CHA	s on rever	se side.		7 If Unit or CA	Agreement	7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.		
Oil Well Gas Well Other Other COG OPERATING LLC E-M Gas Address ONE CONCHO CENTER 600 W ILLINOIS MIDLAND, TX 79701				SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on reverse side.					
COG OPERATING LLC E-M 3a. Address ONE CONCHO CENTER 600 W ILLINOIS MIDLAND, TX 79701							8. Well Name and No. TEX MACK 11 FEDERAL 118H		
ONE CONCHO CENTER 600 W ILLINOIS MIDLAND, TX 79701						9. API Well No. 30-015-41272-00-X1			
	ONE CONCHO CENTER 600 W ILLINOIS AVENUE Ph: 432-686-3				10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory FREN				
4. Location of Well (Footage. Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description)				11. County or Parish, and State					
Sec 11 T17S R31E SWSW 785FSL 290FV 32.843920 N Lat, 103.847440 W Lon			EDDY COUNTY, NM						
12. CHECK APPROPRIATE	BOX(ES) TO INI	DICATE N	NATURE OF N	NOTICE, RE	EPORT, OR O	THER DA	ТА		
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION								
□ Notice of Intent	Notice of Intent		n	Production (Start/Result		me) 🔲 Water Shut-Off			
Alter C	-	Fracture Treat		Reclamation		_	Well Integrity		
Subsequent Report	-	□ New Construction		Recomplete			Other ell Spud		
Final Abandonment Notice Change	e Plans rt to Injection	Plug and Plug B	-		arily Abandon		n opuu		
to surface. WOC 18hrs. Test BOP to 2000 6/22/13 TD 12-1/4 @ 1935. Ran 44jts 9-5/ 4:36PM. Circ 9sx to surface. WOC 18hrs. 6/23/13 Drill 8-3/4 hole. 6/27/13 Build curv 7/1/13 - 7/11/13 Drill 7-7/8 lateral 6829 - 1 7/11/13 TD 7-7/8 @ 10,921MD 6434TVD.	min, ok. 829. 10,900. Jsx. Cmt stg2 w/650sx C. lead, 400sx J RR. Accepted for record			SEP 04 2013					
7/13/13 Ran 132jts 7" 26# L80 XO @ 5930, 112ts 5-1/2 17# L80 @ 1 7/14/13 Cmt w/600sx C. lead, 350sx H. Open DVT @ 3371. Circ 200 C. tail. Close DVT. PD @ 11:20AM. Circ 161sx. WOC 24hrs. 7/15/13				NMOCD ARTES					
			resode "	IMOCD 9	4/13				
Committed to AFM	Submission #2183 For COG OPER	11 verified I RATING LLC by JOHNNY	by the BLM We , sent to the Ca Y DICKERSON	arlsbad on 08/28/201:	-				
Name (Printed/Typed) CHASITY JACKSON			Title PREPA	KER					
Signature (Electronic Submission)			Date 08/27/2		· · · · · · ·				
THIS	SPACE FOR F	FEDERAL	OR STATE		SE				
Approved By ACCEPTED			(BLM Approver Not Specified) Title			Date 09/01/20			
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to the which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations the	nose rights in the subject the subject of the subje	ject lease	Office Carlsba						
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or re	1212, make it a crime presentations as to an	e for any persony matter with	on knowingly and	willfully to ma	ike to any departm	ent or agenc	y of the United		